
      SONORA LADY BRONCOS SOFTBALL
   2023 Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Jan. 13 First Practice First Practice
Jan. 28 Need Scrimmage First Scrimmages
Feb. 14 Tuesday McCamey Home JV-4:30   /   V-6:00

Feb. 16-18 Th, Fri, Sat Ingram Tournament Kerrville TBA
Feb. 21 Tuesday Ozona Away V-5:00/ JV to follow

Feb. 23-25 Th, Fri, Sat TBA
Feb. 28 Tuesday Johnson City Home JV-4:30   /   V-6:30
March 3 Friday Center Point Away JV-4:30   /   V-6:30
March 7 Tuesday Goldthwaite Home JV-4:30   /   V-6:30
March 10 Friday SanSaba Away JV-4:30   /   V-6:30
March 13 Monday Harper Home JV-4:30   /   V-6:30
March 15 Wednesday Junction Away JV-4:30   /   V-6:30
March 21 Tuesday Mason Home JV-4:30   /   V-6:30
March 24 Friday Johnson City Away JV-4:30   /   V-6:30
March 28 Tuesday Center Point Home JV-4:30   /   V-6:30
March 31 Friday Goldthwaite Away JV-4:30   /   V-6:30

April 3 Monday Medina Home JV-4:30   /   V-6:30
April 6 Thursday Harper Away JV-4:30   /   V-6:30

  April 11 Tuesday OPEN
  April 14 Friday SanSaba Home JV-4:30   /   V-6:30
 April 18 Tuesday Junction Home JV-4:30   /   V-6:30
 April 21 Friday Mason Away JV-4:30   /   V-6:30

Head Coach : David Gallegos Athletic Director: Blake Weston
Asst. Coach: Leandra Reed

San Angelo Tournament
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